Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House Report ID: MAXIA20250401140129
Tel: -- Test Time: 2025-04-01 14:01:29
Email: -- Technician: Sbu

M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Ford VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Ford/Fiesta/-- Odometer Reading: 209161
VIN: WFOJXXGAHJJUQ7422 License Plate: KST174MP

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V8.80 Repair Order Number: --

(2 System Scanned(14)
System Status/DTC
PCM(Powertrain control module) Q4

ABS(Anti-lock brake system) Q2
RCM(Restraint control module) “ o0
IPC(Instrument panel control module) o1

ACM(Audio control module)

o

APIM(Accessory protocol interface module)

BdyCM(Body control module)
DDM(Driver front door module)

GWM(Gateway module A)

HVAC(Heating ventilation air conditioning)

PAM(Parking aid module)

PDM(Passenger front door module)

W O O N O O N D

PSCM(Power steering control module)

© 00 06060000

—

SCCM(Steering column control module)

(2 DTC (18)
PCM(Powertrain control module) (4 DTCs )
DTC Description Status

Oxygen Sensor Sensor Circuit Low Voltage (Bank 1
Sensor 1)

P0299:00-68 Turbocharger/supercharger A underboost condition CMDTCs

P0131:00-28 CMDTCs
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/Ford/Fiesta Test Time: 2025-04-01 14:01:29

P0420:00-EC Catalyst System Efficiency Below Threshold (Bank 1)

PO6E9:00-28 Engine Starter Performance

ABS(Anti-lock brake system) (2 DTCs )
DTC Description

P05D3:86-68 Driver Mode Select Switch A Range/Performance

Invalid Data Received from Power Steering Control

U0420:86-68 Module A

IPC(Instrument panel control module) (1 DTC)
DTC Description
U3003:16-08 Battery voltage
ACM(Audio control module) (1 DTC)
DTC Description
U3003:16-08 Battery voltage
APIM(Accessory protocol interface module) (2 DTCs)
DTC Description
B1087:01-08 LIN Bus A
U3003:16-08 Battery voltage
BdyCM(Body control module) (2 DTCs)

DTC Description
B1218:00-48 Transmitter Identification Code

U3006:16-08 Control Module Input Power A Circuit / Open
HVAC(Heating ventilation air conditioning) (2 DTCs)

DTC Description
B1081:07-08 Left Temperature Damper Motor

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage
PSCM(Power steering control module) (3 DTCs)

DTC Description
C1110:68-08 Power steering Calibration Data

U0415:00-08 . .
(Antilock braking system) Control Module A

U3000:44-08 Control Module
SCCM(Steering column control module) (1 DTC)

DTC Description

U3003:A2-28 Battery voltage

Technician Notes
2016824067
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Invalid Data Received from Anti-Lock Brake System

Report ID: MAXIA20250401140129
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/Ford/Fiesta Test Time: 2025-04-01 14:01:29 Report ID: MAXIA20250401140129

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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